Name

Brieanna Rich
Caedon Ayling
Ethan Ward
Jordan Smith
Leslie Torres
Loren Holland
Nathan Spagnoli

Department

Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Road & Bridge Maintenance
Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Facilities

Dept #
5030
5030
5030
7501
5030
5030
4010

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

August 28, 2023

Title

Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer

Truck Driver

Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Housekeeping Day Porter

Salary
$ 50,074
$ 47,690
$ 47,690
$ 37,770
$ 47,690
$ 47,690
$ 32,531

Grade
551
551
551
532
551
551
528

% over Min
5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
15%

Effective Date
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
8/14/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
8/29/2023

Notes

Court Approval; Directly Related Experience
HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

Court Approval



